The Greyhound Inn

STARTERS
Roasted Beetroot Hummus £ 10.95
Pearl barley, sunflower seed pesto
Baked Mini Camembert £ 10.95
Sourdough, chorizo, rosemary
Hot Buttered Prawns £ 14.95

Black tiger prawns, garlic butter, grilled sourdough

MAINS

Beer Battered Fish & Chips

Fresh haddock, tartare & curry sauce
Corn Fed Chicken Supreme

Corn Puree, wild mushrooms, pancetta crisp

Greyhound Burger & Fries
Applewood cheddar, coleslaw
Cod Loin Fricassee

Peas, pancetta, grilled little gem, white wine sauce

Spiced Chickpea Burger

Corn & mango salsa, crispy kale

Gnocchi Al Forno
Squash, spinach & goats cheese

Slow Cooked Pork Belly
Pearl barley, broad beans, peas, cabbage

Crab Bouillabaisse
Fresh fish fillet, mussels, hand picked crab, sourdough

SIDES
Chips - Fries £ 5.00
Twice Baked Potato 1 6.00

Sour cream, chives

Ardennes Pate £ 12.95
Homemade chutney, sourdough, side salad
Korean BBQ Wings £9.95
Sesame, spring onion

Cheesy Mushrooms £ 9.95

Garlic, sourdough, parmesan

£ 17.95

£ 20.95

£ 15.95

£23.95

£ 16.95

£ 17.95

£ 21.95

£ 18.95

Creamed Spinach
Butter Lettuce & Avocado Salad £ 5.00

Honey mustard dressing, croutons

12.5% service charge added for groups of 8 or more
It is possible that all dishes may contain allergenic ingredients. Please ask a member of staff for details. Fish dishes may contain bones.

Please note that we do not serve fast food, we serve good food as fast as we can.

All meals are cooked to order, please be patient during busy periods.



