The Greyhound Inn

STARTERS

Roasted Beetroot Hummus Pearl barley, sunflower seed pesto	£ 10.95	Ardennes Pate Homemade chutney, sourdough, side s	£ 12.95 alad
Baked Mini Camembert	£ 10.95	Korean BBQ Wings	£ 9.95
Sourdough, chorizo, rosemary		Sesame, spring onion	
Hot Buttered Prawns	£ 14.95	Cheesy Mushrooms	£ 9.95
Black tiger prawns, garlic butter, grilled sourdough		Garlic, sourdough, parmesan	

MAINS

Beer Battered Fish & Chips	£ 17.95
Fresh haddock, tartare & curry sauce	
Corn Fed Chicken Supreme	£ 20.95
Corn Puree, wild mushrooms, pancetta crisp	
Greyhound Burger & Fries	£ 15.95
Applewood cheddar, coleslaw	
Cod Loin Fricassee	£ 23.95
Peas, pancetta, grilled little gem, white wine sauce	
Spiced Chickpea Burger	£ 16.95
Corn & mango salsa, crispy kale	
Gnocchi Al Forno	£ 17.95
Squash, spinach & goats cheese	24
Slow Cooked Pork Belly	£ 21.95
Pearl barley, broad beans, peas, cabbage	
Crab Bouillabaisse	£ 18.95
Fresh fish fillet, mussels, hand picked crab, sourdough	

SIDES

Chips - Fries	£ 5.00	Creamed Spinach	
Twice Baked Potato	£ 6.00	Butter Lettuce & Avocado Salad	£ 5.00
Sour cream, chives		Honey mustard dressing, croutons	

12.5% service charge added for groups of 8 or more

It is possible that all dishes may contain allergenic ingredients. Please ask a member of staff for details. Fish dishes may contain bones.

Please note that we do not serve fast food, we serve good food as fast as we can.

All meals are cooked to order, please be patient during busy periods.